Position

Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Public Information Officer

Administrative Assistant To Supt

Assistant Superintendent-Spl

Education
Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$238,407

$139,071

$130,183

$101,479

$84,368

$40,015

$18,960

$9,831



