	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$238,407
2.	Deputy Superintendent		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$139,071
3.	Public Information Officer		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$130,183
4.	Administrative Assistant To Supt		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$101,479
5.	Assistant Superintendent-Spl Education		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$84,368
6.	Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$40,015
7.	Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$18,960
8.	Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Administration	\$9,831